and coverage as against damage to the property of another, including personal property, under like circums-
tances, in the following amounts: 

(a) Statutory Workmen's Compensation Insurance. 

(b) Public liability and property damage. 

Bodily injury: 

Each person: One hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00) 

Each accident: Four hundred thousand dollars ($400,000.00) 

Property damage: 

Each accident: Fifty thousand dollars ($50,000.00) 

Aggregate: One hundred thousand dollars ($100,000.00) 

Copies of such policies of insurance shall be filed with the Board of County Commissioners of the County

[...]

erage as against damage to the property of another, including personal property, under like circumstances, in 
the following amounts: 

(a) Statutory Workmen's Compensation Insurance. 

(b) Public liability and property damage. 

Bodily injury: 

Each person: One hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00) 

Each accident: Six hundred thousand dollars ($600,000.00) 

Property damage: 

Each accident: One hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000.00) 

Aggregate: Six hundred thousand dollars ($600,000.00) 

Copies of such policies of insurance shall be filed with the Board of County Commissioners of the County of 
Otero, State of Colorado, along with the application for an ambulance service license as provided for herein.